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November 6: 6:00- 9:00p.m. Registration, Opening Keynote, Reception All
November 7: 7:30-8:30a.m. Registration/Coffee All
November 7: 8:30-8:45a.m. Opening Welcome All
November 7: 9:00-11:30a.m.
Art Discipline(s) Session 1 Clinician Grade Level
Music  Kodaly Ki Adams K-6
Music Teaching from the Podium: String Repertoire & Rehearsal Techniques Sean Conway 4-12
Music Recording Kevin Pinhorn 10-12
Music Contemporary Dance Lynn Panting 6-9
Theatre Scene on Your Feet Aiden Flynn 7-12 
Theatre Stage Production Victor Tilley 7-12 
Theatre Voices for Change: Reader's Theatre & Social Justice Unite Anne Burke K-6
Theatre Character Masks: Making & Using [F] Chris Dreidzic 7-12 
Visual Art Printmaking Anita Singh K-6
Visual Art Artist Bookmaking Tara Bryan K-6
Visual Art Digital Media Roger Maunder 7-12
Visual Art Fibre Art Susan Furneaux 7-12
Arts & Culture Intergration Cartooning Kevin Woolridge K-6
Arts & Culture Intergration Oral History [F] Mark Cormier 7-12
Arts & Culture Intergration Graphic Novels Wallace Ryan 10-12

November 7: 11:30-1:00p.m. Lunch & Learn: Cultural Connections Ken Murphy, Karen Hewett & Mary Dinn All

November 7: 1:00-3:30p.m.
Art Discipline(s) Session 2 Clinician Grade Level
Music Teaching from the Podium: Band Repertoire & Rehearsal Techniques Jason Caslor 7-12
Music Percussion Improvisation Rob Power 4-9
Music Songwriters' Workshop Sean Panting 7-12
Music Music in the FFL & FI Music Classroom [F] Mary Jane Maloney K-6
Theatre The Stage 101 Beni Malone K-6
Theatre Character Masks Chuck Herriott 7-12
Theatre Set Design & Believable Props on a Budget Rosanne Hicks 7-12
Theatre Storytelling [F] Mark Cormier K-6
Visual Art Printmaking Janet Davis 7-12
Visual Art Drawing: White on White Still Life Jim Maunder 7-12
Visual Art Animation & Digital Storytelling Julie Lewis K-6
Visual Art Sculpture Annette Manning K-6
Arts & Culture Intergration Cultural Crafts/Arts: Rug Hooking Catherine McCausland 4-12
Arts & Culture Intergration Cultural Crafts/Arts: Hobby Horse Making Dale Jarvis 7-12
Arts & Culture Intergration Cultural Crafts/Arts: Tufting Emily Dickmann 9-12

November 7: 3:30-4:30p.m. Session 3: Speed Consulting All All

November 7: 4:45-5:45p.m. Artists' Roundtable (closed session for artists) Ken Murphy Artists
November 7: 7:00-9:00p.m. Awards Gala
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November 8: 8:00-8:30a.m. Registration/Coffee All
November 8: 8:30-8:45a.m. Welcome All
November 8: 9:00-11:30a.m.
Art Disciplines(s) Session 4 Clinician Grade Level
Music Orff Rose Suter & Angela Warren K-6
Music Teaching from the Podium: Traditional Repertoire & Rehearsal Techniques Jean Hewson, Christina Smith & Daniel Payne 4-12
Music Stage Production Victor Tilley 7-12
Music Improvisation Paul Bendzsa 7-12
Theatre Character Masks Chuck Herriott K-6
Theatre Drama for Primary FI [F] Louise Moyes K-3
Theatre Storytelling Dale Jarvis 7-12
Theatre Scene on Your Feet [F] Chris Driedzic 7-12
Visual Art Painting Anita Singh K-6
Visual Art Drawing: The Plantness of the Plant Jim Maunder K-6
Visual Art Digital Media Roger Maunder 7-12
Visual Art Fibre Art Susan Furneaux 7-12
Arts & Culture Intergration Oral History Jillian Gould 7-12
Arts & Culture Intergration Google Maps Jedediah Baker K-6
Arts & Culture Intergration Creative Movement Lynn Panting K-12
November 8: 11:30-1:00p.m. Lunch/Roundtable: Arts Education in 21st Century Facilitator: Dale Jarvis All

Panelists: Aiden Flynn, Alex Hickey, Ken Murphy, Andrea Rose
November 8: 1:00-3:30p.m.
Art Discipline(s) Session 5 Clinician Grade Level
Music Composition Andrew Staniland 7-12
Music Drum Circles Rob Lee K-6
Music Teaching from the Podium: Choral Repertoire & Rehearsal Techniques Kellie Walsh 7-12
Music Technology in the Music Classroom Kelley Fewer K-9
Theatre Storytelling [F] Mark Cormier 7-12
Theatre The Stage 101 Beni Malone 7-12
Theatre Storytelling Dale Jarvis K-6
Theatre Character Masks: Making & Using [F] Chris Driedzic K-6
Visual Art Printmaking Janet Davis 7-12
Visual Art Artist Bookmaking Tara Bryan 7-12
Visual Art Animation & Digital Storytelling Julie Lewis K-6
Visual Art Sculpture Annette Manning K-6
Arts & Culture Intergration Digital Storytelling Marlene Brooks 7-12
Arts & Culture Intergration Dance/Movement [F] Martin Vallée K-12
Arts & Culture Intergration NL Music: Musicians, Styles, Instruments, Dance Fergus O'Byrne & Jim Payne 10-12

November 8: 3:30-4:00p.m. Session 6: Come All Ye All
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